
INGROUND UPLIGHTERS

                www.ledecolighting.com.au                                                                        57

     15/30/45

15/30/45

15/30/45

15/30/45

316 Stainless

316 Stainless

316 Stainless

316 Stainless

    

    
Product 

Code 
Wattage

(W) 
LED Chip 

Type
Beam 
Angle 

Material 
Type

LED 
Qty

Voltage 
(V)

Lumen
(Lm)

1W

3W

6W

8W

120

240

480

720

IP68

IP68

IP68

IP68

1

3

6

 8

CREE

CREE

CREE

CREE   

     

      

8
G

A
R

D
EN

 LIG
H

TIN
G

  SER
IES

  

LED Garden lighting products are constructed from high quality 316 Marine grade stainless steel and resin filled to make this 

product suitable for all weather conditions including submersible applications in ponds and water features, around pools, decking and

garden beds.  

IP 
Rating

SUL11

SUL13

SUL16

SUL18

12/24V DC

12/24V DC

12/24V DC

12/24V DC

CW           WW         RED         GRE           BL          AMB         RGB

SUL11

SUL13

SUL16

SUL18


