INGROUND UPLIGHTERS

LED Garden lighting products are constructed from high quality 316 Marine grade stainless steel and resin filled to make this product suitable for all weather conditions including submersible applications in ponds and water features, around pools, decking and garden beds.

Product Code	Voltage (V)	Wattage (W)	IP Rating	Lumen (Lm)	Beam Angle	LED Chip Type	Material Type	LED Qty
SUL11		1W	IP68	120	15/30/45	CREE	316 Stainless	1
SUL13	12/24V DC		IP68	240	15/30/45	CREE	316 Stainless	3
SUL16	12/24V DC	6W	IP68	480	15/30/45	CREE	316 Stainless	6
SUL18	12/24V DC	8W	IP68	720	15/30/45	CREE	316 Stainless	8

















SUL18

